Traditional Indian bread cooked in tandoori oven

Tandoori Roti (Wholemeal Bread)
Plain

Butter or Garlic

Naan (Indian Flatbread)

Plain

Butter or Garlic

Stuffed Naan

Kheema Naan/ Chicken Tikka Naan/ Masala Naan/
Paneer Naan/ Cheese Naan/ Cheese & Chilli Naan/

$3.95
$4.45

$3.95
$4.45
$6.95

Cheese & Garlic Naan/ Cheese & Spinach Naan/

Kashmiri Naan

Dosa Delight

Chocolate / Chocolate & Cashew
Gulab Jamun (2 pc)

Ras Malai (2 pc)

Paan

Falooda

Kulfi

Soft Drinks
Can (Coke/ Diet Coke/ Sunkist / Lemonade)
Water

Indian Drinks

Indian Masala Tea
Sweet or Salted Lassi
Mango Lassi

Thums Up

$12.95
$7.95
$7.95
$5.95
$9.95
$7.95

$3.50
$3.50

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

(Quick picks for small get togethers)

Family Veg Biryani

Family Chicken Biryani

Family Goat Biryani

Family Egg 65 Biryani

Family Gobi 65 Biryani

Family Chicken 65 Biryani
Jumbo Veg Biryani

Jumbo Chicken Biryani

Jumbo Goat Biryani

Jumbo Egg 65 Biryani

Jumbo Paneer 65 Biryani
Jumbo Gobi 65 Biryani

Jumbo Chicken 65 Biryani
Family Fried Rice/Noodle (add prawn $5)
Jumbo Fried Rice/ Noodle (add prawn $10)
Any Family Indo Chinese Starter
(except Goat or Seafood Variety)
Any Jumbo Indo Chinese Starter
(except Goat or Seafood Variety)
Family Goat Starter

Jumbo Goat Starter

Family Kheema Pulav

Jumbo Kheema Pulav

Onion Salad

Raita (220ml)
Samba(220ml)

White Chutney (220ml)
Red Chutney (220ml)

$60
$65
$70
$60
$70
$70
$75
$85
$110
$80
$95
$95
$110
$75
$110
$95

$130

$100
$150
$75

$110

$5.95
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

ﬁ Like & Post your favourite dish on Facebook

(07) 5597 5850

Iml Follow us on instagram

Dosa ¥t

Crestwood Plaza, Shop 1C/458 Olsen Avenue,
MOLENDINAR QLD 4214

(07) 5597 5850

WITH OVER 25 BRANCHES & EXPANDING
WE ARE THE LARGEST INDIAN RESTAURANT CHAIN IN AUSTRALIA

We happily serve 5 Million walk-in customers through all our branches every year

B DOORDASH




SNACKS

Samosa (2 Pieces) $9.95
Non Veg Samosa (2 Pieces) $10.95
Vada (2 Pieces) $9.95
Sambar Vada (1 Piece) $4.95
Idly (2 Pieces) $8.95
Sambar Idly (2 Pieces) $9.95
Ghee Podi Idly (2 Pieces) $9.95
Idly (1 Piece) + Vada (1 Piece) $9.95
Sambar Idly (1 Pc) + Vada (1 Pc) $10.95
Mirchi Bhaji (3 Pieces) $9.95
Cut Mirchi $10.95
Onion Bhaiji (5 Pieces) $8.95
STREET CHAATS

"Chaat to go along with friends gossips”

Dahi Samosa / Dahi Vada / Dahi Puri / Dahi Papdi
Dahi Bhalla / Samosa Chaat / Papdi Chaat

Masala Puri / Paani Puri / Alootikki Chaat ~ $10.95

Pav Bhaji $13.95
Chole Bhature (11am - 5pm) $14.95
Vada Pav $8.95
OMELETTE:

Onion & Chilli Omelette $6.95
Chicken Omelette $7.95
Prawn Omelette $8.95

INDO - CHINESE

"Fusion of Indian spice mix with Chinese dishes”

VEGETARIAN

Vegetarian Manchuria (Dry) $16.95 (Gravy) $17.95
Gobi Manchuria (Dry) $16.95 (Gravy) $17.95
Paneer Manchuria  (Dry) $16.95 (Gravy) $17.95

Gobi 65 (Dry) $16.95 (Gravy) $17.95
Paneer 65 (Dry) $16.95 (Gravy) $17.95
Chilli Gobi (Dry) $16.95 (Gravy) $17.95
Chilli Paneer (Dry) $16.95 (Gravy) $17.95
Chilli 1dly (Dry Only) $16.95

Schezwan Gobi (Dry) $16.95 (Gravy) $17.95

Ginger Gobi (Dry) $16.95 (Gravy) $17.95
Baby Corn Manchuria (Dry) $16.95 (Gravy) $17.95
Crispy Baby Corn (Dry Only) $16.95
NON VEG

Chicken Manchuria  (Dry) $16.95 (Gravy) $17.95
Chicken 65 (Dry) $16.95 (Gravy) $17.95
Chilli Chicken (Dry) $16.95 (Gravy) $17.95

Schezwan Chicken  (Dry) $16.95 (Gravy) $17.95

Ginger Chicken (Dry) $16.95 (Gravy) $17.95
Chicken Lollipop (Dry Only) $16.95
Crispy Chicken (Dry Only) $16.95

Crispy Goat (Dry Only) $17.95

Chilli Goat (Dry) $17.95  (Gravy) $18.95
Fish 65 (Dry) $19.95  (Gravy) $20.95
Prawn 65 (Dry) $19.95  (Gravy) $20.95
NOODLES $17.95
Vegetable Noodles

Egg Noodles

Chicken Noodles

Prawn Noodles $18.95
Mixed Noodles $18.95
add Schezwan + $1

FRIED RICE $17.95
Vegetarian Fried Rice

Egg Fried Rice

Chicken Fried Rice

Prawn Fried Rice $18.95
Mixed Fried Rice $18.95

add Schezwan + $1

DOSAHUT SPECIAL FRIED RICE / NOODLES

Gobi 65 Fried Rice/Chicken 65 Fried Rice $18.95
Manchurian Noodles (Veg or Chicken) $18.95

DOSA

South Indian crispy crepe made from rice flour and lentils
Plain Dosa $8.95
Ghee Dosa/ Podi Dosa / Kal Dosa / Paper Dosa
Ghee Podi Dosa / Onion Dosa $10.95
Masala Dosa/ Paneer Dosa/ Cheese & Chilli Dosa
Mysore Masala Dosa $15.95
Chicken Dosa/ Lamb Dosa $16.95

Chef Special Dosa (Veg: Masala + Paneer) $17.95
Chef Special Dosa (Non-Veg: Masala +
Paneer + Chicken + Lamb) $18.95

DOSAHUT EXCLUSIVE DOSAS

Chicken 65 Dosa / Butter Chicken Dosa
Paneer Butter Dosa / Chilli Chicken
Chilli Paneer / Veg Manchurian $17.95

Plain Rice $4.95
Saffron Rice $6.95
Jeera Rice $8.95
Coconut Rice $8.95
BIRYANI

"All our Dum Biryani's are classic Hyderabadi Mughlai Style
Chicken/ Goat/ Veggies marinated with yogurt, fresh mint,
coriander, lemon, brown onions and our Dosahut secret biryani
masala & spices, layered with aromatic classic basmati rice,
ghee, saffron and cooked in authentic dum style"

Vegetarian Dum Biryani $16.95
Gobi 65 Biryani $18.95
Paneer 65 Biryani $18.95
Egg 65 Biryani $17.95
Chicken Dum Biryani $18.95
Fried Chicken Biryani $19.95
Goat Dum Biryani $19.95
Chicken 65 Biryani $19.95
Special Kheema Pulav $19.95

Disclaimer: We cannot guarantee any of our dishes as "dairy/nut free".
Please let us know in advance if you have any type of allergies or
follow any strict religious beliefs. We try our best to respect all of our
customers, but we may not be able to meet all of your requirements.

OTHER DOSA VARIETIES

SCHEZWAN SERIES DOSA

Schezwan Masala / Schezwan Paneer $16.95
Schezwan Chicken / Schezwan Lamb $16.95

EGG SERIES DOSA

Plain Egg $11.95
Egg Masala / Egg Paneer $16.95
Egg Chicken / Egg Lamb $16.95
SPRING ROLL SERIES DOSA

Masala Spring Roll / Paneer Spring Roll ~ $16.95
Chicken Spring Roll / Lamb Spring Roll ~ $16.95

70MM LONGEST SERIES DOSA
Plain 70mm $11.95
70mm Masala / 70mm Paneer $17.95
70mm Chicken Dosa/ 70mm Lamb Dosa $17.95
70mm Chef Special Veg Dosa
(Masala + Paneer) $18.95
70mm Chef Special Non Veg Dosa
(Masala+Paneer+Chicken+Lamb) $19.95

RAVVA SERIES DOSA

Plain Rawa Dosa/ Ravva Onion Dosa $14.95
Rawa Masala Dosa/ Rawa Paneer Dosa $17.95
Rawva Chicken Dosa/ Ravwa Lamb Dosa  $17.95

UTTAPAM
Onion Uttapam/ Onion Podi Uttapam /
Cheese and Chilli Uttapam $15.95

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE*
* Conditions Apply

TANDOORI AND CURRIES

TANDOORI STARTERS

Tandoori Chicken Half $16.95
Tandoori Chicken Full $23.95
Tandoori Soya Chaap $14.95
Chicken Tikka $15.95
Achari Chicken Tikka $16.95
Seekh Kebab (Lamb) $16.95
Fish Tikka $19.95
Tandoori Prawns $19.95
Paneer Tikka $15.95
Achari Paneer Tikka $15.95
Mixed Kebab Platter $25.95
Lamb Cutlets (5 pc) $25.95
VEGETARIAN CURRIES $18.95

Soya Chaap Makhani - Soya Chaap + Rich Cashew + Mughlai Gravy
Barwa Simla - paneer + Stuffed Capsicum + Cashew Gravy

Paneer Butter Masala - Paneer + Rich Cashew + Makhani Gravy
Paneer Tikka Masala - PaneerTikka + Diced Onion & Capsicum + Gravy
Palak Paneer - Blanched Spinach Puree + Cream + Paneer

Malai Kofta - paneer Dumplings + Rich Cashew Gravy + Cream

Aloo Gobi Mutter - Potato + Cauliflower + Peas + Special Gravy

Dal Makhani - Black Gram Lentils + Red Kidney Beans + Cream
Eggplant - Eggplant Masala + Onion + Tomato + Spices

Mix Veg Korma - mix Veg + Creamy Gravy + Spices + Cashew
Pudina Kalli Mirch - paneer + Mint + Cracked Pepper + Spices

Veg Kolhapuri - Mix Veg + Special Grounded Spices

Yellow Dal of your choice - Dal Fry / Dal Tadka / Dal Tomato
Soya Tikka Masala - Soya Tikka + Diced Onion + Capsicum + Gravy

CHICKEN CURRIES $19.95
Butter Chicken - Chicken Tikka + Rich Cashew + Mughlai Gravy
Chicken Tikka Masala - chicken Tikka + Diced Onion

+ Capsicum + Gravy

Andhra Chicken Curry - chicken + Andhra Special Spices

Drum Ka Murg - Siow Cooked Chicken + Rich Mughlai Sauce
Chicken Chettinaad Curry - chicken + Chennai Special Sauce
Kolhapuri Chicken - chicken + Special Grounded Masala

Pudina Kali Mirch - chicken + Mint + Cracked Pepper + Spices
Chicken Vindaloo - chicken + Red Chilli Paste + Spices

Chicken Korma - chicken + Creamy Gravy + Spices + Cashew
Patiala Chicken Curry - Chicken + Bell Pepper + Chilli + Creamy Gravy

LAMB OR GOAT CURRY $20.95
Goat Or Lamb Curry - Goat or Lamb + Homemade Spices
Andhra Style - Goat or Lamb + Andhra Special Spices

Goat or Lamb Saag - Goat or Lamb + Spinach
+ Mustard Leaves + Greens

Goat or Lamb Vindaloo - Goat or Lamb + Red Chilli Paste + Spices
Goat or Lamb Korma - Goat or Lamb + Creamy Gravy + Spices + Cashew

Goat or Lamb Rogan Josh - Goat or Lamb +
Red Homemade special Sauce

Pepper Goat or Lamb - Goat + Cracked Pepper + Special Spices

FISH OR PRAWN CURRY $21.95
Kerala Style - Fish/Prawn + Special Gravy + Coconut Cream
Korma - Fish/Prawn + Cashew Gravy + Cream



