ROTI BREAD

Traditional Indian bread cooked in tandoori oven

Tandoori	Roti	(Wholemeal	Bread)	
Dista				

Plain	\$3.95
Butter or Garlic	\$4.45
Naan (Indian Flatbread)	
Plain	\$3.95
Butter or Garlic	\$4.45
Stuffed Naan	\$6.95

Kheema Naan/ Chicken Tikka Naan/ Masala Naan/ Paneer Naan/ Cheese Naan/ Cheese & Chilli Naan/ Cheese & Garlic Naan/ Cheese & Spinach Naan/ Kashmiri Naan

DESSERTS

Dosa Delight

Bood Bollgin	
Chocolate / Chocolate & Cashew	\$12.95
Gulab Jamun (2 pc)	\$7.95
Ras Malai (2 pc)	\$7.95
Paan	\$5.95
Falooda	\$9.95
Kulfi	\$7.95

DRINKS

Soft Drinks	
Can (Coke/ Diet Coke/ Sunkist / Lemonade)	\$3.50
Water	\$3.50

Indian Drinks

Indian Masala Tea	\$4.50
Sweet or Salted Lassi	\$4.50
Mango Lassi	\$4.50
Thums Up	\$4.50

POT LUCK DEALS (TAKE AWAY ONLY)

(Quick picks for small get togethers)

Family Veg Biryani	\$60
Family Chicken Biryani	\$65
Family Goat Biryani	\$70
Family Egg 65 Biryani	\$6 0
Family Gobi 65 Biryani	\$70
Family Chicken 65 Biryani	\$70
Jumbo Veg Biryani	\$75
Jumbo Chicken Biryani	\$85
Jumbo Goat Biryani	\$110
Jumbo Egg 65 Biryani	\$80
Jumbo Paneer 65 Biryani	\$95
Jumbo Gobi 65 Biryani	\$95
Jumbo Chicken 65 Biryani	\$110
Family Fried Rice/Noodle (add prawn \$5)	\$75
Jumbo Fried Rice/ Noodle (add prawn \$10	D) \$110
Any Family Indo Chinese Starter	\$95
(except Goat or Seafood Variety)	
Any Jumbo Indo Chinese Starter	\$130
(except Goat or Seafood Variety)	
Family Goat Starter	\$100
Jumbo Goat Starter	\$150
Family Kheema Pulav	\$75
Jumbo Kheema Pulav	\$110
EXTRAS	
Onion Salad	\$5.95
Raita (220ml)	\$3.50
Samba(220ml)	\$3.50



White Chutney (220ml)

Red Chutney (220ml)

Like & Post your favourite dish on Facebook

Follow us on instagram

\$3,50

\$3,50

(07) 5597 5850

Disclaimer: We cannot guarantee any of our dishes as "dairy/nut free". Please let us know in advance if you have any type of allergies or follow any strict religious beliefs. We try our best to respect all of our customers, but we may not be able to meet all of your requirements.

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE







Pioneers of Dosa Culture in Australia

Crestwood Plaza, Shop 1C/458 Olsen Avenue, MOLENDINAR QLD 4214

(07) 5597 5850

WITH OVER 25 BRANCHES & EXPANDING WE ARE THE LARGEST INDIAN RESTAURANT CHAIN IN AUSTRALIA We happily serve 5 Million walk-in customers through all our branches every year







UBER

eats

SNACKS
Samosa (2 Pieces)
Non Veg Samosa (2 F
Vada (2 Pieces)
Sambar Vada (1 Diaa

\$10.95
\$9.95
\$4.95
\$8.95
\$9.95
\$9.95
\$9.95
\$10.95
\$9.95
\$10.95
\$8.95

\$9.95

STREET CHAATS

"Chaat to go along with friends gossips"

Dahi Samosa / Dahi Vada / Dahi Puri / Dahi Papdi			
Dahi Bhalla / Samosa Chaat / Papdi Chaat			
Masala Puri / Paani Puri / Alootikki Chaat	\$10.95		
Pav Bhaji	\$13.95		
Chole Bhature (11am - 5pm)	\$14.95		
Vada Pav	\$8.95		

OMFLETTE:

Onion & Chilli Omelette	\$6.95
Chicken Omelette	\$7.95
Prawn Omelette	\$8.95

INDO – CHINESE

"Fusion of Indian spice mix with Chinese dishes"

VEGETARIAN

Vegetarian Manchuria	(Dry) \$16.95	(Gravy) \$17.95
Gobi Manchuria	(Dry) \$16.95	(Gravy) \$17.95
Paneer Manchuria	(Dry) \$16.95	(Gravy) \$17.95
Gobi 65	(Dry) \$16.95	(Gravy) \$17.95
Paneer 65	(Dry) \$16.95	(Gravy) \$17.95
Chilli Gobi	(Dry) \$16.95	(Gravy) \$17.95
Chilli Paneer	(Dry) \$16.95	(Gravy) \$17.95
Chilli Idly	(Dry Only)	\$16.95
Schezwan Gobi	(Dry) \$16.95	(Gravy) \$17.95
Ginger Gobi	(Dry) \$16.95	(Gravy) \$17.95
Baby Corn Manchuria	(Dry) \$16.95	(Gravy) \$17.95
Crispy Baby Corn	(Dry Only)	\$16.95

NON VEG

Chicken Manchuria	(Dry) \$16.95	(Gravy)	\$17.95
Chicken 65	(Dry) \$16.95	(Gravy)	\$17.95
Chilli Chicken	(Dry) \$16.95	(Gravy)	\$17.95
Schezwan Chicken	(Dry) \$16.95	(Gravy)	\$17.95
Ginger Chicken	(Dry) \$16.95	(Gravy)	\$17.95
Chicken Lollipop	(Dry Only)		\$16.95
Crispy Chicken	(Dry Only)		\$16.95

Crispy Goat Chilli Goat Fish 65 Prawn 65	(Dry Only) (Dry) \$17.95 (Dry) \$19.95 (Dry) \$19.95	(Gravy) (Gravy) (Gravy)	\$17.95 \$18.95 \$20.95 \$20.95
NOODLES Vegetable Noo Egg Noodles	dles		\$17.95
Chicken Noodl Prawn Noodles Mixed Noodles add Schezwan	5		\$18.95 \$18.95
FRIED RICE			\$17.95

Vegetarian Fried Rice
Egg Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice
Prawn Fried Rice
Mixed Fried Rice

add Schezwan + \$1

DOSAHUT SPECIAL FRIED RICE / NOODLES

\$18.95

\$18.95

Gobi 65 Fried Rice/Chicken 65 Fried Manchurian Noodles (Veg or Chicken)	
Plain Rice	\$4.95
Saffron Rice	\$6.95
Jeera Rice	\$8.95
Coconut Rice	\$8.95

BIRYANI

"All our Dum Biryani's are classic Hyderabadi Mughlai Style Chicken/ Goat/ Veggies marinated with yogurt, fresh mint, coriander, lemon, brown onions and our Dosahut secret biryani masala & spices, lavered with aromatic classic basmati rice. ghee, saffron and cooked in authentic dum style"

Vegetarian Dum Biryani	\$16.95
Gobi 65 Biryani	\$18.95
Paneer 65 Biryani	\$18.95
Egg 65 Biryani	\$17.95
Chicken Dum Biryani	\$18.95
Fried Chicken Biryani	\$19.95
Goat Dum Biryani	\$19.95
Chicken 65 Biryani	\$19.95
Special Kheema Pulav	\$19.95

Disclaimer: We cannot guarantee any of our dishes as "dairy/nut free". Please let us know in advance if you have any type of allergies or follow any strict religious beliefs. We try our best to respect all of our customers, but we may not be able to meet all of your requirements.

DOSA

South Indian crispy crepe made from rice flour and lentils		
Plain Dosa	\$8.95	
Ghee Dosa/ Podi Dosa / Kal Dosa / Paper	Dosa	
Ghee Podi Dosa / Onion Dosa	\$10.95	
Masala Dosa/ Paneer Dosa/ Cheese & Chi	lli Dosa	
Mysore Masala Dosa	\$15.95	
Chicken Dosa/ Lamb Dosa	\$16.95	
Chef Special Dosa (Veg: Masala + Paneer)	\$17.95	
Chef Special Dosa (Non-Veg: Masala +		
Paneer + Chicken + Lamb)	\$18.95	

DOSAHUT EXCLUSIVE DOSAS

Chicken 65 Dosa / Butter Chicken Dosa	
Paneer Butter Dosa / Chilli Chicken	
Chilli Paneer / Veg Manchurian	\$17.95

OTHER DOSA VARIETIES

SCHEZWAN SERIES DOSA

Schezwan Masala / Schezwan Paneer	\$16.95
Schezwan Chicken / Schezwan Lamb	\$16.95

EGG SERIES DOSA

Plain Egg	\$11.95
Egg Masala / Egg Paneer	\$16.95
Egg Chicken / Egg Lamb	\$16.95

SPRING ROLL SERIES DOSA

Masala Spring Roll / Paneer Spring Roll	\$16.95
Chicken Spring Roll / Lamb Spring Roll	\$16.95

70MM LONGEST SERIES DOSA

Plain 70mm	\$11.95
70mm Masala / 70mm Paneer	\$17.95
70mm Chicken Dosa/ 70mm Lamb Dosa	\$17.95
70mm Chef Special Veg Dosa	
(Masala + Paneer)	\$18.95
70mm Chef Special Non Veg Dosa	
(Masala+Paneer+Chicken+Lamb)	\$19.95

RAVVA SERIES DOSA

Plain Ravva Dosa/ Ravva Onion Dosa	\$14.95
Ravva Masala Dosa/ Ravva Paneer Dosa	\$17.95
Ravva Chicken Dosa/ Ravva Lamb Dosa	\$17.95

UTTAPAM

Onion Uttapam/ Onion Podi Uttapam / Cheese and Chilli Uttapam \$15.95

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE* * Conditions Apply

TANDOORI AND CURRIES

TANDOORI STARTERS	
-------------------	--

Tandoori Chicken Half	\$16.95
Tandoori Chicken Full	\$23.95
Tandoori Soya Chaap	\$14.95
Chicken Tikka	\$15.95
Achari Chicken Tikka	\$16.95
Seekh Kebab (Lamb)	\$16.95
Fish Tikka	\$19.95
Tandoori Prawns	\$19.95
Paneer Tikka	\$15.95
Achari Paneer Tikka	\$15.95
Mixed Kebab Platter	\$25.95
Lamb Cutlets (5 pc)	\$25.95

VEGETARIAN CURRIES

Soya Chaap Makhani - Soya Chaap + Rich Cashew + Mughlai Gravy Barwa Simla - Paneer + Stuffed Capsicum + Cashew Gravy Paneer Butter Masala - Paneer + Rich Cashew + Makhani Gravy Paneer Tikka Masala - Paneer Tikka + Diced Onion & Capsicum + Gravy Palak Paneer - Blanched Spinach Puree + Cream + Paneer Malai Kofta - Paneer Dumplings + Rich Cashew Gravy + Cream Aloo Gobi Mutter - Potato + Cauliflower + Peas + Special Gravy Dal Makhani - Black Gram Lentils + Red Kidney Beans + Cream Eggplant - Eggplant Masala + Onion + Tomato + Spices Mix Veg Korma - Mix Veg + Creamy Gravy + Spices + Cashew Pudina Kalli Mirch - Paneer + Mint + Cracked Pepper + Spices Veg Kolhapuri - Mix Veg + Special Grounded Spices Yellow Dal of your choice - Dal Fry / Dal Tadka / Dal Tomato Soya Tikka Masala - Soya Tikka + Diced Onion + Capsicum + Gravy

CHICKEN CURRIES

\$19.95

\$18.95

Butter Chicken - Chicken Tikka + Rich Cashew + Mughlai Gravy Chicken Tikka Masala - Chicken Tikka + Diced Onion + Capsicum + Gravy Andhra Chicken Curry - Chicken + Andhra Special Spices Drum Ka Murg - Slow Cooked Chicken + Rich Mughlai Sauce Chicken Chettinaad Curry - Chicken + Chennai Special Sauce Kolhapuri Chicken - Chicken + Special Grounded Masala Pudina Kali Mirch - Chicken + Mint + Cracked Pepper + Spices Chicken Vindaloo - Chicken + Red Chilli Paste + Spices Chicken Korma - Chicken + Creamy Gravy + Spices + Cashew Patiala Chicken Curry - Chicken + Bell Pepper + Chilli + Creamy Gravy

LAMB OR GOAT CURRY

\$20.95

Goat Or Lamb Curry – Goat or Lamb + Homemade Spices Andhra Style - Goat or Lamb + Andhra Special Spices Goat or Lamb Saag - Goat or Lamb + Spinach + Mustard Leaves + Greens Goat or Lamb Vindaloo - Goat or Lamb + Red Chilli Paste + Spices Goat or Lamb Korma - Goat or Lamb + Creamy Gravy + Spices + Cashew Goat or Lamb Rogan Josh - Goat or Lamb + Red Homemade special Sauce Pepper Goat or Lamb - Goat + Cracked Pepper + Special Spices

\$21.95 **FISH OR PRAWN CURRY**

Kerala Style - Fish/Prawn + Special Gravy + Coconut Cream Korma - Fish/Prawn + Cashew Gravy + Cream